
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

by Chef Lee Cooper 
November 2023 
 

Snacks  
Buttermilk Fried Cauliflower “KFC” | BBQ Sauce  (V)        £5     

Gluten, milk, Sulphites 

Halloumi Fries | Smoked Paprika Aioli (V)         £9 
Gluten, Milk, Sulphites  
Devilled Whitebait | Lemon Aioli           £6 
Gluten, egg, Fish  

                                               
 

Cauliflower Soup | Almond and truffle pesto | Rosemary focaccia (V)          
Gluten, Nuts (Almond), Milk 

Torched Mackerel | Beetroot tartare    
Fish, Sulphites, Milk  

Pork and pistachio terrine | Piccalilli          
Sulphites  

 

 

Roast Sirloin of Beef | Roast Potatoes | Yorkshire Pudding | Thyme & Rosemary Gravy 
Sulphites, Milk, Gluten, Egg 

Roast Pork Belly | Roast Potatoes | Apple | Crackling | Jus 
Sulphites, Milk 

Hake fillet | Crushed New Potatoes | Salsa verde | Poached fennel  
Fish, Milk, Sulphites 

Pumpkin ravioli | Pumpkin cream | Pickled shallots | Crispy sage  (V) 
Milk, Gluten, Sulphites  

Cider Batter Fish and Chips | Bedford Lodge Peas | Warm Tartare Sauce                                   
Fish, Sulphites, Milk, Gluten, Egg 
Penne Pasta | Parmesan Shavings | Pesto | Dried Tomatoes (V) 
Milk, Gluten, Egg, Nuts     

 

Pumpkin spice cheesecake | Vanilla Ice cream (V)      
Milk, Egg 

Pear and chocolate crumble | Brownie pieces | Clotted cream        
Milk, Egg, Gluten, Soya  

Pecan choux bun | Salted caramel Ice Cream         
Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Nuts (Pecan)  

 
 

Sides 

Hand Cut Chips or Fresh French Fries (Gluten)          £4 
Malt Roasted Carrots | Vadouvan (Gluten, Milk)         £4 
Cider Battered Onion Rings (Gluten)            £5 
BBQ Hispi Cabbage | Black Garlic Butter  (Milk)          £4 
New Potatoes | Herb Butter | Smoked Maldon Salt (Milk)                 £4 
Mixed Leaf Salad (Mustard, Sulphites, Gluten)           £4 
 

Invisible Chips                      £4 

This is a donation to E.A.C.H our chosen charity for the hotel 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Main course, £22.00 
Two courses, £26.00 

Three courses, £30.00 
Snack & Sides Priced Individually  

 
 

Tea, coffee & petit fours £3.95 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(PB) – Plant based ingredients are used for the production of this dish 

(V) – Vegetarian based ingredients are used 

 

All the dishes on the menu are inclusive of VAT.  

A 10% discretionary service charge is added to all bills. Gratuities are paid directly to all the hotel staff without deductions. 

If you require further information on ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to your server before ordering 

your meal. Where certain allergens are highlighted the allergen may relate to just one component of the dish, which may easily be 

substituted or removed.  

We work closely to allergen guidelines for all our menu items, but due to the presence of some ingredients used in our kitchens, we can 

never guarantee a dish is completely free from any allergens or specific ingredients. 
 


